30"
40"
36"
Access Access
R
D
C
om

5COM15-PAC-615-208-01
5COM15-PAC-615-208-03
5COM15-PAC-615-480-03
5COM18-PAC-618-240-01
5COM18-PAC-618-208-01
5COM18-PAC-618-208-03
5COM18-PAC-618-480-03
5COM24-PAC-624-240-01
5COM24-PAC-624-208-01
5COM24-PAC-624-240-03
5COM24-PAC-624-208-03
5COM24-PAC-624-480-03
COMMERCIAL STEAM
GENERATOR
■ 9KW (5COM09)
■ 12KW (5COM12)
■ 15KW (5COM15)
■ 18KW (5COM18)
■ 24KW (5COM24)
DSP-S-5COM09 Rev. B
COMPLIES WITH:
• ASME BPVC Section I
• UL Listed

5COM24-PAC-624-480-03
FEATURES:
• Automatic Regulator Pressure Control
• High Limit Pressure Control with Manual Reset
• Pressure Gauge
• Sight Glass Gauge
• Check Valves
• Drain Valve
• Silicone Steam Head Cover
• Low Water safety cut-off to deenergize the heater
    in the event of a low water condition
• Automatic Microprocessor controlled water feed
    with stainless steel probes
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
5COM-CN-010CR - Second Room Package
5COM-GA-014-208 - Automatic Blowdown Valve - 208V
5COM-GA-015-240 - Automatic Blowdown Valve -
480/240V
5COM-CN-016CS - Temperature Alert
5COM-SP-MU-50 - Commercial Aroma Pump